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Signature Campaign V.4
Week 16: Requirements: 

WARNING 1 - Only warning (will receive payment if eligible)  - Full Paymnet
WARNING 2 - Half payment (If eligible for payment) - Half Payment

September 11 - September 17 15 Posts & 10 Chats / Week WARNING 3 - No reward + removed from campaign  - No Payment

Senior Member - 15 post + 10 Chats per week ($40 | 10 CRP) STATUS REWARDS
# BTT Profile Utopia Username Start Post End Post Counted Posts Posts Denied Eligible Chat Post Chat BTC CRP WARN Comments BTC Address Utopia Public Key
1 AnonBitCoiner anonbitcoiner 1990 2011 16 5 10 $40.00 10 Uncount: 1x Local, G&R; 3x Service bc1qx03pkd50jz6glz8craphvlqkwrxyydu8erw0hj 2F1F27D30F1AF715ED116A9A563C1BC717272660D7F8F63384E5F5A1E302BA59
2
3 |MINER| MIner 1587 1602 16 0 11 $40.00 10 W1 bc1qmhak5s2d889cyqhedgw4sgmudgafhtwl5fhnj5 1BCF27E64767AEA22D4B55209169DB5A3A1B810237AF99B67DD1932091CC5E24
4
5 bluebit25 bluebit25 1243 1268 21 3 11 $40.00 10 Uncount: 1x beginner; 2x service bc1qmd0m9l8vv8e0xvmgxre4s3qnn7vnexnaukxdzr F0D2837A1EBECC32B06780D3CDBD508A3244C3E16CD14C110AFDA9BB4691E32B

53 8 32 $120.00 30

Hero/Legendary - 15 post + 10 Chats per week ($50 | 15 CRP) STATUS REWARDS
# BTT Profile Utopia Username Start Post End Post Counted Posts Posts Denied Eligible Chat Post Chat BTC CRP WARN Comments BTC Address Utopia Public Key
1 Sayeds56 sayeds56 3579 3597 18 0 13 $50.00 15 bc1q4dnr90ll7jgwzxeytsntgx9uxpaf8gq5phh3a6 D2E171044360D26753E62ED482D00B198C2788BC945D04BFEB2FA824ECCA962F
2 usekevin Usekevin 2345 2362 17 0 11 $50.00 15 bc1qgh7nguqkk95n2yw00thevqmklrmpj28fcz6yst 0442D8327FE5912D4E3EDA8CE582E0D1CEA5A0B28BF948CEC991AD723C169636
3 Unbunplease Unbunplease 3176 3195 17 2 10 $50.00 15 Uncount: 1x local, bounty bc1q28xvl9ahnzwa87wv8tec09fxwsqd8wqvfk8qz7 E29DC63E57923D269E9A2DDA1FED4FC9869838E1EFBDAE007EA7B8B638F10C21
4 MFahad Mfahad 4173 4191 18 0 11 $50.00 15 bc1qj4d2t3tq6hm3jxts09awutuu9wxkuzllj7d0fd 4BB868D7E86661BC47FA620948EB7FD2C8A6B7EFF337A8D15A1AE99E696FA325
5 jossiel jSs 10748 10769 21 0 11 $50.00 15 bc1qye95tzxt5yrxkpua902yw2ajlcljxut834ytu7 DFB940E4B0A4D81D6CC3975A9ED8734716150835A86544033E942E9B06EED252

91 2 56 $250.00 75

Signature Campaign Round 16 Total BTC $370.00
Total Counted Posts 144 Total CRP 105
Total Denied Posts 10
Overall Total Posts 154

Overall Counted Chats 88

Week 16 Notes
mvdheuvel1983 Left the campaign
red4slash Not wearing avatar/signature upon checking - Left the campaign without notice

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=386781
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=509084
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=90531
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2178170
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=130251
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2597241
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=777882
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=811719
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=155881
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=860505






We

Signature Campaign V.4
Week 17: Requirements: 

WARNING 1 - Only warning (will receive payment if eligible)  - Full Paymnet
WARNING 2 - Half payment (If eligible for payment) - Half Payment

September 18 - September 24 15 Posts & 10 Chats / Week WARNING 3 - No reward + removed from campaign  - No Payment

Senior Member - 15 post + 10 Chats per week ($40 | 10 CRP) STATUS REWARDS
# BTT Profile Utopia Username Start Post End Post Counted Posts Posts Denied Eligible Chat Post Chat BTC CRP WARN Comments BTC Address Utopia Public Key
1 AnonBitCoiner anonbitcoiner 2011 2030 16 2 10 $40.00 10 Uncount: 1x G&R, Gamb bc1qx03pkd50jz6glz8craphvlqkwrxyydu8erw0hj 2F1F27D30F1AF715ED116A9A563C1BC717272660D7F8F63384E5F5A1E302BA59
2 BigBos BabyBos 2254 2272 16 2 11 $40.00 10 Uncount: 1x Local, Service bc1q4kmt8uhqqj2y9agwypawufaytle8j2654rdcqm 6469E7AC47FD4EFDBD80B340C7CF3F24CCA6AFA454610DF5E3F74CEFD3EC894F
3 |MINER| MIner 1602 1618 16 0 10 $40.00 10 W1 bc1qmhak5s2d889cyqhedgw4sgmudgafhtwl5fhnj5 1BCF27E64767AEA22D4B55209169DB5A3A1B810237AF99B67DD1932091CC5E24
4 Bushdark Bush 1331 1356 18 9 10 $40.00 10 Uncount: 2x Other, Service; 5x Gamb bc1q4xrr0v2yu65x4k6s7l89rvh7m4sskrk5mk2rxx 1D6DDDE919FA40901D7B6E0E3C694A440D5569438A87FC31B558F820C7AAA25C
5 bluebit25 bluebit25 1268 1285 18 0 11 $40.00 10 bc1qmd0m9l8vv8e0xvmgxre4s3qnn7vnexnaukxdzr F0D2837A1EBECC32B06780D3CDBD508A3244C3E16CD14C110AFDA9BB4691E32B

84 13 52 $200.00 50

Hero/Legendary - 15 post + 10 Chats per week ($50 | 15 CRP) STATUS REWARDS
# BTT Profile Utopia Username Start Post End Post Counted Posts Posts Denied Eligible Chat Post Chat BTC CRP WARN Comments BTC Address Utopia Public Key
1 Sayeds56 sayeds56 3597 3616 18 0 13 $50.00 15 bc1q4dnr90ll7jgwzxeytsntgx9uxpaf8gq5phh3a6 D2E171044360D26753E62ED482D00B198C2788BC945D04BFEB2FA824ECCA962F
2 usekevin Usekevin 2362 2379 15 2 12 $50.00 15 Uncount: 2x Lending bc1qgh7nguqkk95n2yw00thevqmklrmpj28fcz6yst 0442D8327FE5912D4E3EDA8CE582E0D1CEA5A0B28BF948CEC991AD723C169636
3 Unbunplease Unbunplease 3195 3212 17 0 10 $50.00 15 bc1q28xvl9ahnzwa87wv8tec09fxwsqd8wqvfk8qz7 E29DC63E57923D269E9A2DDA1FED4FC9869838E1EFBDAE007EA7B8B638F10C21
4 MFahad Mfahad 4191 4210 18 0 10 $50.00 15 bc1qj4d2t3tq6hm3jxts09awutuu9wxkuzllj7d0fd 4BB868D7E86661BC47FA620948EB7FD2C8A6B7EFF337A8D15A1AE99E696FA325
5 jossiel jSs 10769 10789 20 0 11 $50.00 15 bc1qye95tzxt5yrxkpua902yw2ajlcljxut834ytu7 DFB940E4B0A4D81D6CC3975A9ED8734716150835A86544033E942E9B06EED252

88 2 56 $250.00 75

Signature Campaign Round 17 Total BTC $450.00
Total Counted Posts 172 Total CRP 125
Total Denied Posts 15
Overall Total Posts 187

Overall Counted Chats 108

Week 17 Notes

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=386781
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=564961
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=509084
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=3363278
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=90531
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2178170
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=130251
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2597241
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=777882
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=811719






We

Signature Campaign V.4
Week 18: Requirements: 

WARNING 1 - Only warning (will receive payment if eligible)  - Full Paymnet
WARNING 2 - Half payment (If eligible for payment) - Half Payment

September 25 - October 01 15 Posts & 10 Chats / Week WARNING 3 - No reward + removed from campaign  - No Payment

Senior Member - 15 post + 10 Chats per week ($40 | 10 CRP) STATUS REWARDS
# BTT Profile Utopia Username Start Post End Post Counted Posts Posts Denied Eligible Chat Post Chat BTC CRP WARN Comments BTC Address Utopia Public Key
1 AnonBitCoiner anonbitcoiner 2030 2046 16 1 9 $40.00 10 W1 Uncount: 1x Service  | CHECK DEEP LINK COMMENT bc1qx03pkd50jz6glz8craphvlqkwrxyydu8erw0hj 2F1F27D30F1AF715ED116A9A563C1BC717272660D7F8F63384E5F5A1E302BA59
2 BigBos BabyBos 2272 2290 17 1 11 $40.00 10 Uncount: 1x Service bc1q4kmt8uhqqj2y9agwypawufaytle8j2654rdcqm 6469E7AC47FD4EFDBD80B340C7CF3F24CCA6AFA454610DF5E3F74CEFD3EC894F
3 |MINER| MIner 1618 1633 16 0 10 $40.00 10 W1 bc1qmhak5s2d889cyqhedgw4sgmudgafhtwl5fhnj5 1BCF27E64767AEA22D4B55209169DB5A3A1B810237AF99B67DD1932091CC5E24
4 Bushdark Bush 1356 1373 16 1 10 $40.00 10 Uncount: 1x Other bc1q4xrr0v2yu65x4k6s7l89rvh7m4sskrk5mk2rxx 1D6DDDE919FA40901D7B6E0E3C694A440D5569438A87FC31B558F820C7AAA25C
5 bluebit25 bluebit25 1285 1301 15 1 10 $40.00 10 Uncount: 1x Other bc1qmd0m9l8vv8e0xvmgxre4s3qnn7vnexnaukxdzr F0D2837A1EBECC32B06780D3CDBD508A3244C3E16CD14C110AFDA9BB4691E32B

80 4 50 $200.00 50

Hero/Legendary - 15 post + 10 Chats per week ($50 | 15 CRP) STATUS REWARDS
# BTT Profile Utopia Username Start Post End Post Counted Posts Posts Denied Eligible Chat Post Chat BTC CRP WARN Comments BTC Address Utopia Public Key
1 Sayeds56 sayeds56 3616 3635 15 4 13 $50.00 15 Uncount: 4x Other bc1q4dnr90ll7jgwzxeytsntgx9uxpaf8gq5phh3a6 D2E171044360D26753E62ED482D00B198C2788BC945D04BFEB2FA824ECCA962F
2 usekevin Usekevin 2379 2397 17 1 11 $50.00 15 Uncount: 1x Other bc1qgh7nguqkk95n2yw00thevqmklrmpj28fcz6yst 0442D8327FE5912D4E3EDA8CE582E0D1CEA5A0B28BF948CEC991AD723C169636
3 Unbunplease Unbunplease 3212 3230 17 1 10 $50.00 15 Uncount: 1x Local bc1q28xvl9ahnzwa87wv8tec09fxwsqd8wqvfk8qz7 E29DC63E57923D269E9A2DDA1FED4FC9869838E1EFBDAE007EA7B8B638F10C21
4 MFahad Mfahad 4210 4231 17 3 10 $50.00 15 Uncount: 1x Service; 2x Gamb bc1qj4d2t3tq6hm3jxts09awutuu9wxkuzllj7d0fd 4BB868D7E86661BC47FA620948EB7FD2C8A6B7EFF337A8D15A1AE99E696FA325
5 jossiel jSs 10789 10808 19 0 11 $50.00 15 bc1qye95tzxt5yrxkpua902yw2ajlcljxut834ytu7 DFB940E4B0A4D81D6CC3975A9ED8734716150835A86544033E942E9B06EED252

85 9 55 $250.00 75

Signature Campaign Round 18 Total BTC $450.00
Total Counted Posts 165 Total CRP 125
Total Denied Posts 13
Overall Total Posts 178

Overall Counted Chats 105

Week 18 Notes

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=386781
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=564961
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=509084
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=3363278
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=90531
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2178170
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=130251
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2597241
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=777882
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=811719






We

Signature Campaign V.4
Week 19: Requirements: 

WARNING 1 - Only warning (will receive payment if eligible)  - Full Paymnet
WARNING 2 - Half payment (If eligible for payment) - Half Payment

October 2 - October 8 15 Posts & 10 Chats / Week WARNING 3 - No reward + removed from campaign  - No Payment

Senior Member - 15 post + 10 Chats per week ($40 | 10 CRP) STATUS REWARDS
# BTT Profile Utopia Username Start Post End Post Counted Posts Posts Denied Eligible Chat Post Chat BTC CRP WARN Comments BTC Address Utopia Public Key
1 AnonBitCoiner anonbitcoiner 2046 2068 15 6 12 $40.00 10 W1 Uncount: 1x local; 4x gamb bc1qx03pkd50jz6glz8craphvlqkwrxyydu8erw0hj 2F1F27D30F1AF715ED116A9A563C1BC717272660D7F8F63384E5F5A1E302BA59
2 BigBos BabyBos 2290 2315 17 5 11 $40.00 10 Uncount: 2x gamb; 3x service bc1q4kmt8uhqqj2y9agwypawufaytle8j2654rdcqm 6469E7AC47FD4EFDBD80B340C7CF3F24CCA6AFA454610DF5E3F74CEFD3EC894F
3 |MINER| MIner 1633 1649 16 0 10 $40.00 10 W1 bc1qmhak5s2d889cyqhedgw4sgmudgafhtwl5fhnj5 1BCF27E64767AEA22D4B55209169DB5A3A1B810237AF99B67DD1932091CC5E24
4 Bushdark Bush 1373 1391 17 1 11 $40.00 10 Uncount: 1x service bc1q4xrr0v2yu65x4k6s7l89rvh7m4sskrk5mk2rxx 1D6DDDE919FA40901D7B6E0E3C694A440D5569438A87FC31B558F820C7AAA25C
5 bluebit25 bluebit25 1301 1322 17 4 11 $40.00 10 Uncount: 1x bounty; 3x lending bc1qmd0m9l8vv8e0xvmgxre4s3qnn7vnexnaukxdzr F0D2837A1EBECC32B06780D3CDBD508A3244C3E16CD14C110AFDA9BB4691E32B

82 16 55 $200.00 50

Hero/Legendary - 15 post + 10 Chats per week ($50 | 15 CRP) STATUS REWARDS
# BTT Profile Utopia Username Start Post End Post Counted Posts Posts Denied Eligible Chat Post Chat BTC CRP WARN Comments BTC Address Utopia Public Key
1 Sayeds56 sayeds56 3635 3652 18 0 13 $50.00 15 bc1q4dnr90ll7jgwzxeytsntgx9uxpaf8gq5phh3a6 D2E171044360D26753E62ED482D00B198C2788BC945D04BFEB2FA824ECCA962F
2 usekevin Usekevin 2397 2414 17 0 11 $50.00 15 bc1qgh7nguqkk95n2yw00thevqmklrmpj28fcz6yst 0442D8327FE5912D4E3EDA8CE582E0D1CEA5A0B28BF948CEC991AD723C169636
3 Unbunplease Unbunplease 3230 3244 16 0 10 $50.00 15 bc1q28xvl9ahnzwa87wv8tec09fxwsqd8wqvfk8qz7 E29DC63E57923D269E9A2DDA1FED4FC9869838E1EFBDAE007EA7B8B638F10C21
4 MFahad Mfahad 4231 4255 18 7 11 $50.00 15 Uncount: 7x gamb; bc1qj4d2t3tq6hm3jxts09awutuu9wxkuzllj7d0fd 4BB868D7E86661BC47FA620948EB7FD2C8A6B7EFF337A8D15A1AE99E696FA325
5 jossiel jSs 10808 10826 18 0 11 $50.00 15 bc1qye95tzxt5yrxkpua902yw2ajlcljxut834ytu7 DFB940E4B0A4D81D6CC3975A9ED8734716150835A86544033E942E9B06EED252

87 7 56 $250.00 75

Signature Campaign Round 19 Total BTC $450.00
Total Counted Posts 169 Total CRP 125
Total Denied Posts 23
Overall Total Posts 192

Overall Counted Chats 111

Week 19 Notes

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=386781
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=564961
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=509084
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=3363278
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=90531
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2178170
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=130251
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2597241
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=777882
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=811719






We

Signature Campaign V.4
Week 20: Requirements: 

WARNING 1 - Only warning (will receive payment if eligible)  - Full Paymnet
WARNING 2 - Half payment (If eligible for payment) - Half Payment

October 9 - October 15 15 Posts & 10 Chats / Week WARNING 3 - No reward + removed from campaign  - No Payment

Senior Member - 15 post + 10 Chats per week ($40 | 10 CRP) STATUS REWARDS
# BTT Profile Utopia Username Start Post End Post Counted Posts Posts Denied Eligible Chat Post Chat BTC CRP WARN Comments BTC Address Utopia Public Key
1 AnonBitCoiner anonbitcoiner 2068 2090 15 7 11 $40.00 10 W1 Uncount: 7x Gamb bc1qx03pkd50jz6glz8craphvlqkwrxyydu8erw0hj 2F1F27D30F1AF715ED116A9A563C1BC717272660D7F8F63384E5F5A1E302BA59
2 BigBos BabyBos 2315 2332 15 5 10 $40.00 10 Uncount: 4x Gamb; 1x service bc1q4kmt8uhqqj2y9agwypawufaytle8j2654rdcqm 6469E7AC47FD4EFDBD80B340C7CF3F24CCA6AFA454610DF5E3F74CEFD3EC894F
3 |MINER| MIner 1649 1665 17 0 10 $40.00 10 W1 bc1qmhak5s2d889cyqhedgw4sgmudgafhtwl5fhnj5 1BCF27E64767AEA22D4B55209169DB5A3A1B810237AF99B67DD1932091CC5E24
4 Bushdark Bush 1391 1408 17 1 11 $40.00 10 Uncount: 1x service bc1q4xrr0v2yu65x4k6s7l89rvh7m4sskrk5mk2rxx 1D6DDDE919FA40901D7B6E0E3C694A440D5569438A87FC31B558F820C7AAA25C
5 bluebit25 bluebit25 1322 1340 17 1 11 $40.00 10 Uncount: 1x other bc1qmd0m9l8vv8e0xvmgxre4s3qnn7vnexnaukxdzr F0D2837A1EBECC32B06780D3CDBD508A3244C3E16CD14C110AFDA9BB4691E32B

81 14 53 $200.00 50

Hero/Legendary - 15 post + 10 Chats per week ($50 | 15 CRP) STATUS REWARDS
# BTT Profile Utopia Username Start Post End Post Counted Posts Posts Denied Eligible Chat Post Chat BTC CRP WARN Comments BTC Address Utopia Public Key
1 Sayeds56 sayeds56 3652 3669 18 0 13 $50.00 15 bc1q4dnr90ll7jgwzxeytsntgx9uxpaf8gq5phh3a6 D2E171044360D26753E62ED482D00B198C2788BC945D04BFEB2FA824ECCA962F
2 usekevin Usekevin 2414 2431 17 0 10 $50.00 15 bc1qgh7nguqkk95n2yw00thevqmklrmpj28fcz6yst 0442D8327FE5912D4E3EDA8CE582E0D1CEA5A0B28BF948CEC991AD723C169636
3 Unbunplease Unbunplease 3244 3260 16 0 11 $50.00 15 bc1q28xvl9ahnzwa87wv8tec09fxwsqd8wqvfk8qz7 E29DC63E57923D269E9A2DDA1FED4FC9869838E1EFBDAE007EA7B8B638F10C21
4 MFahad Mfahad 4255 4279 18 6 9 $50.00 15 Uncount: 6x Gamb bc1qj4d2t3tq6hm3jxts09awutuu9wxkuzllj7d0fd 4BB868D7E86661BC47FA620948EB7FD2C8A6B7EFF337A8D15A1AE99E696FA325
5 jossiel jSs 10826 10846 18 2 11 $50.00 15 Uncount: 2x Others bc1qye95tzxt5yrxkpua902yw2ajlcljxut834ytu7 DFB940E4B0A4D81D6CC3975A9ED8734716150835A86544033E942E9B06EED252

87 8 54 $250.00 75

Signature Campaign Round 20 Total BTC $450.00
Total Counted Posts 168 Total CRP 125
Total Denied Posts 22
Overall Total Posts 190

Overall Counted Chats 107

Week 20 Notes

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=386781
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=564961
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=509084
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=3363278
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=90531
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2178170
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=130251
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2597241
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=777882
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=811719






TimestampBitcointalk UsernameWeek # Uncounted Counted Stats Utopia UseranmeMsg Deep Link 1Msg Deep Link 2 Msg Deep Link 3 Msg Deep Link 4 Msg Deep Link 5 Msg Deep Link 6 Msg Deep Link 7 Msg Deep Link 8 Msg Deep Link 9 Msg Deep Link 10 Additional Msg Deep Link (optional/if required) Comments

10/15/2023 10:53:39Sayeds56 20 0 13 sayeds56 https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=1098763225193820133https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=3545129407464913840 https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=2324111542907934817 https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=1846788553265249962https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=1038236040420335667 https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=3762418434093552192https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=3356348385645262078 https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=4236898252739090906https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=936156907553747806 https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=516635315955748854https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=3717540685119131865  https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=2471556385021935674  https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=2913454903216909822
10/15/2023 13:57:55bluebit25 20 0 11 bluebit25 https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=1745679865198062062https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=3831909650733345636https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=3860384305911421765https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=576496635652107999https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=159024708286797463https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=4185819808646013046https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=4201753136420945194https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=808618258686977687https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=3310064779395871806https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=4396809190382588989https://utopia.im/d53b4431fd604e2f0261792444797aa4?tid=2413223654401835181
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